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BESKID CUP 2024

Single mezczyzni 16-45

Andrzej Polifski
Rafat Czech

Dariusz Kaczanowski
Marek Kujawa
Michat Folwarczny
Gladkij Eduard
Jaroslaw Jotko
Jaroslaw Atmanovicz
Jasion Mariusz
Mateusz Stefanski
Lakota Tadeusz
Mitterauer Daniel
Aigner Rolf

Bartnicki Mateusz
Byrtus Tobiasz
Sutovic Erwin
Staciukovic Rafael

Single meiczyzni 46-59

Miroslaw Jan Lubecki
Maciej Stefanski
Piwko bogdan
Franek Marian
Zarecki Aleksandr
Prakapovi¢ Zydrunas
Robert Cieslar
Lakota Marek

Byrtus Marek
Staciukiewicz Leszek
Zukovski Tadeus

Single mezczyzni 60+

Sikora Arnold
Lasota Henryk
Bernard Bernard
Kaszynski Lech
Gastalik Mieczystaw
Farny Tadeusz

Wiek

38
35
31
30
28
36
38
34
44
20
27
29
42
20
17
42
40

57
53
50
52
47
50
46
58
50
49
53

67
64
61
70
69
62

Panstwo

Litwa
Litwa
Litwa
Czechy
Czechy
Litwa
Litwa
Litwa
Niemcy
Niemcy
Czechy
Austria
Austria
Czechy
Czechy
Litwa
Litwa

Austria
Niemcy
Czechy
Czechy
Litwa
Litwa
Czechy
Czechy
Czechy
Litwa
Litwa

Czechy
Czechy
Niemcy
Niemcy
Austria
Czechy



(0]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Czarnik Jozef
Séarec Petr
Chwistek Gustav
Sajdok Czeslaw
Kalinski Christoph
Skowron Jose
Konopka Marek
Michalczuk Dariusz
Kensy Adam Teresa
Michalski Andrzej
Siudek Wlodzimierz
Zbyszek Filipiec
Odehnal Jaroslav
Molin Adam

63
67
68
74
67
75
68
60
68
64
67
61
61
70

Niemcy
Czechy
Czechy
Czechy
Austria
Argentyna
Niemcy
Francja
Austria
Austria
Austria
Czechy
Czechy
Czechy



